user
新建印章
Gas Discharge Tube / 2 Elements
  Standard Series
ACPA-2R ψ8mm ,6mm long
Tamperature Rating
Storage : -40℃ to + 150℃
Operate : -30℃ to + 85℃

(100A)
times
DC
Holdover
Voltage
(V)
<150ms
Minimum
Insulation
Resistance
(GΩ) Note
1
Maximum
Capactiance
(pf) 1MHZ
2RM-70  70±20% 700  800  10  5 5 15  500 52 1 1
2RM-75  75±20% 700  800  10  5 5 15  500 52 1 1
2RM-90  90±20% 600  700  10  5 5 15  500 52 1 1
2RM-120 120±20% 600  700  10  5 5 15  500 52 1 1
2RM-130 130±20% 600  700  10  5 5 15  500 52 1 1
2RM-145 145±20% 600  700  10  5 5 15  500 52 1 1
2RM-230 230±20% 600  700  10  5 5 15  500 80 1 1
2RM-250 250±20% 600  700  10  5 5 15  500 80 1 1
2RM-300 300±20% 700  900  10  5 5 15  500 150 1 1
2RM-350 350±20% 700  900  10  5 5 15  500 150 1 1
2RM-400 400±20% 800  1000  10  5 5 15  500 150 1 1
2RM-470 470±20% 900  1100  10  5 5 15  500 150 1 1
2RM-600 600±20% 1300  1500  2  2.5 2.5 5  500 150 1 1
2RM-800 800±20% 1500  1700  5  2.5 2.5 5  500 150 1 1
user
新建印章